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General Information

Nnme of the Company : RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

Serip Code, class of secuarity ; 500358, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information JAbstract]

Scrip code

500338

Name of the company

RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

Class of security

Equity shares

Date of report

Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additionad filling

Whether company has more than ene class of shares or sceurities having voting rights | No

Whether company is SME No
30-9-2015
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Disclosure of sharcholding pattern

Name of the Compnny : RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 500358, Equity shares
Quarter ended ; 30-9.20135

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Parily paid-up shares

Number of | As o percentage of total
1D | Description partiy paid-up shares partly pnid- { pumber of partly paid-up
up shares | shares

As a percentage of tofal number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promuoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total
Outstanding convertible securities
Description of sutstanding Number 'uf AS n percentage of !011!' As @ percentage of lum_l number ofsl:a?rcs
1D Y . oufstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
convertible securities . , :
securities convertible securitics the convertible securitics

Shares held by prometer or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public
Total Shares held by pubtic
Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As s percentage of total

rseription
1D | Description of warrants wiarrants number of warranis

Shares held by prometer or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public
Total Shares held by public
Total

Tetal paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 10469400
and converiible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED
Serip Code, class of security : 500358, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes
Total Shareholding as n | .
Category code percentage of total 2:;:::{]‘: [ctgﬁzl(:n(:;cre d
number of shares ’
Number of As
Number of Totat shares held in As “_ percentage Number Asa
shareholders 2;.':;:;;3 dematerinlised E?I;Tg;ge of :!';ares percentage
form (A+B+()
(IX)=
m |y {am av) v) on v VD L Simavys 100
{A) [ Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1} {Indian
®) Individuals or Hindu
undivided family
) Central government or
Stote government(s)
(¢) | Bodies corporate 7 2308836 2308836 22.05 22.05 1358865 [ 58.85
@ Financial institutions or
banks
Any other Description
(€) (specify) of
Sharcholder
Indian Digetcgufs
1 |shareholders f £0C 0 2 142408 | 142408 136 1.36
I Tiends or
relatives
Total Others | 2 142408 142408 1.36 1.36
Sub Total (A) (1) |9 2451244 (2451244 23.41 2341 1358865 155.44
(2) {Foreign
) Ner-resident individuals or
foreign individuals
(b} | Bodies corporate 2 3040000 3040000 260.04 26.04
{c) | Institutions
(d) | Qualified foreign investor
© Any ?ther :');,scription
(specify) Shareholder
Foreign Di(rje::lto_fs
1 |shareholders [20° el 1 41045 |41045 0.39 0.39
| friends or
relatives
Total Others [ | 41045 41045 0.39 0.39
Sub-Tetal (A) (2) |3 3081045 |3081045 29.43 2043
Total Sharcholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) ={A) |12 5532289 |5532289 52.84 52.84 1358865 |24.56
(+{A)2)
{B) | Public Shareholding
(1) | Institutions
{n} | Mutual funds or UTI 5 7100 0 .07 0.07
Financial institutions or
(b) banks 14 10600 5700 Q.1 0.1
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) ()

Central government or
State government(s)

RPCL-CLAUSE 35.mi

)

FYemtmerapitfends -

(e}

Insurance companies

o

Foreign institutional
investors

@)

Foreign venture capital
investors

{h}

Qualificd foreign investor

(k)

Description
LY of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

9

17700

5700

6.17

0.17

2)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies corporate

107

195722

154422

(b}

Individuals

Individual shareholders
helding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

I4581

3335196

1838426

31.86

31.86

Individual shareholders
holding nomina share
capital in excess of Ry one
Inkh

14

1218939

1218939

11.64

i1.64

{c)

Qualified foreign investor

(d}

Any other Efscr'pflnn

(specify) Shareholder

Non-
Institutions | Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

12376

12376

0.12

0.12

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

80

97090

700%0

0.93

093

Nen-
Institutions
Shareholders HUF
3

87

60088

60088

0.57

Total Others

180

169554

142554

1.62

1.62

Sub-total (B} (2)

14902

4919411

3354341

46.99

46,99

Teotal Pablic Shareholding (B) =

(B)(E}+(B)(2)

14921

4937111

3360041

47.16

47.16

TOTAL (A)(B)

14933

10469400

8892330

100

FOO

1358865

12.98

{€)

Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued

)

Promoter and promoter
group

)

Public

Total Shares beld by Custodians

()

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B}+(C)

14933

10469400

8892330

100

1358865

12.98
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(1) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persens belenging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

file:iN /BSE%20-%20RAMA%20PETRORPCL%20-% 20C LAUSE%2035%2!

S

Nume of the Company | RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED
Serip Code, class of security : 300358, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30.9-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group” Notes
Sr.
No.
Tetal
shares
(includ:
underh
Warrants Convertible | shares
Asa field as o i«;curilies ;‘nls:[slumi'
Number A:r:enta ¢ | Encumbered 2:“:;::330 Number Up:.;z‘:::lmge Number of | percentage [conver
Name of the PAN of of the P £ Asa g of convertible jof total of
! " ! of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers i
sharehokder Promoter shares percentage W |warrants securities I numbers of |warras
heta |11 (A) + Jshares B+© g |of hetd convertible |and
(B)+ (C) of clause warrants cocuriil N
o) of the securities | conver
sume class of s.n‘me securit.
class LER
percen
of difat
share
capital
(V)= ‘
M {an an @) ay |av) v vy 100 | V@) (VID | (VIID - 1aX) X) (X1 (X1
INDO-US
I [INVESTMENTS |AABCISS27N |3000000{28.65 28,65
INC
LIBRA
2 [MERCANTILE |AAACL6946M (1404401{13.41 1358865 96.76 12.98 [3.41
PVT LT
JUPITER
CORPORATE .
3 SERVICES PVT AABCIM888R |593280 |5.67 5.67
LTD
RAMA
4 [PHOSPHATES |AAACR7191Q |307100 293 293
LTD
HARESH
5 |DAULAT AACPRG942ZA F131510 |1.26 1.26
RAMSINGHANI
LAJWANTIL
6 [DAULAT AAEPD7095C (41045 ]0.39 0.39
RAMSINGHANI
INDUS
7 |INVESTMENTS |AABCl15526P (40000 [0.38 G.38
INC
DEONATH
8 SINGH AKXPS6391R [10898 0.1 0.1
RAINBOW
AGRI
9 INDUSTRIES AAACRTIS0R (2100 0.02 0.02
LTD
BLUELAGOON
10 {INVESTMENTS |AAACB6144P [1655 0.02 0.02
PVTLTD
TRISHUL
11 |MERCANTILE JAAACT3272G (200 0 0
PVTLTD
RAMA
CAPITAL AND
12 [FISCAL AAACRT7189] {100 0 0
SERVICES
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" PRIVATE LTD

Total 5532289152.84 1353865 24.56 12,98 52.84
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€I} {c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and helding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 500358, Equity shares

Quarter ended ; 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public” and helding more than Notes

one percentage of the total number of shares ’

Sr.

No.

Total shares
~ including
Convertible (¢ :
Shares as Warrants securities underlying
perceniage of total held:;‘a o a8 fnis':;;:sin fult
Numbper | number of shares | Number p::":m’“g Number of | percentage v ”.gm’"
MName of the [PAN of ofthe  [{ie, Grand Total |eof M Oh g jconvertible | of total ﬁ‘;':v:::'] s
sharcholder | Sharcholder |shares |(A) + (B) + (C) WAFrans mr"" ers securities | munbers of and an
held indicated in held warrants held convertible convertible
statement at para Arant securities Of ver! N
(1) (a) above} of the of same securities) as
same class class A percentage
of diluted
share capital

& | () (M) (a) (11} {ay) v} vh {La) (V1) [{(VHE) (X}

1 [RF 210000 |2.01 2.00
DADABHOY ’ -
MADHAVI

2 ARCRA 189552 |1.81 £.81

Total 399552 [3.82 382
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