General Information

Name of the Company: RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED									
Scrip Code, class of security : 500358, Equity shares									
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015	Quarter ended : 30-9-2015								
General information [Abstract]									
Scrip code	500358								
Name of the company	RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED								
Class of security	Equity shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Reason for additional filling									
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No								
Whether company is SME	No								
Date of report	30-9-2015								



Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Na	me of the Company : RAMA PETRO	CHEMICALS L	IMITED	
Scr	ip Code, class of security : 500358, E	equity shares		
Qu	arter ended : 30-9-2015			
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patt	ern		Notes
Par	lly paid-up shares			
ıD	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter g	roup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tota	al Shares held by public			
Tota	1			
Out	standing convertible securities			
	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Shai	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
	ll shares held by promoter or noter group			
Shar	es held by public			
Tota	l Shares held by public			
Tota	1			
War	rants			
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Shar	es held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
	l Shares held by promoter or noter group			
Shar	es held by public			
lota	l Shares held by public			
Fota]			
essui	I paid-up capital of the company ming full conversion of warrants convertible securities	10469400		



Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

	rip Code, class		, Lapliny 31						
	narter ended : 3								T
Dis	sclosure of note	s on ruity paid-	up shares		······································				Notes
Са	tegory code					Total Share percentage number of s	holding as a of total hares		ledged or e encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(11)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*10
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter a	nd Promoter G	roup					
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fan								
(b)	Central gover State governm								
(e)	Bodies corpor	ate	7	2308836	2308836	22.05	22.05	1358865	58.85
(d)	Financial insti banks	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Indian shareholders I	Directors and their friends or relatives	2	142408	142408	1.36	1.36		
		Total Others	2	142408	142408	1.36	1.36		
	Sul	Total (A) (1)	9	2451244	2451244	23.41	23.41	1358865	55.44
2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate	2	3040000	3040000	29.04	29.04		
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
l	Foreign shareholders 1	Directors and their friends or relatives	1	41045	41045	0.39	0.39		
		Total Others	1	41045	41045	0.39	0.39		
	Sub	-Total (A) (2)	3	3081045	3081045	29.43	29.43		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)			12	5532289	5532289	52.84	52,84	1358865	24.56
B)	Public Shareholding								
1)	Institutions		· ·						
a)	Mutual funds or UTI		5	7100	0	0.07	0.07		
b)	Financial insti	tutions or	14	10600	5700	0.1	0.1		

file://Y:/BSE%20-%20RAMA%20PETRO/RPCL%20-%20CLAUSE%2035%20(SHAREHOLDING%20PATTERN)/RPCL-CLAUSE%2035%20XBRL/SEPTE...



(c)	Central gover State governm								
(d)	Venture capit	at funds							
(e)	Insurance cor	npanies							
(1)	Foreign institutional investors								A
(g)	Foreign ventu investors	re capital							
(h)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
	•	Total Others							
	Sul	Total (B) (1)	19	17700	5700	0.17	0.17		
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns		<u></u>		1		I	
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	107	195722	154422	1.87	1.87		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual sha holding nomin capital up to F	al share	14581	3335196	1838426	31.86	31.86		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		34	1218939	1218939	11.64	11.64		
(c)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
I	Non- Institutions Shareholders 1	Clearing Members	13	12376	12376	0.12	0.12		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	NRI	80	97090	70090	0.93	0.93		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	HUF	87	60088	60088	0.57	0.57		
		Total Others	180	169554	142554	1.62	1.62		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	14902	4919411	3354341	46.99	46.99		
Tot	al Public Share	cholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	14921	4937111	3360041	47.16	47.16		
	TO	TAL (A)+(B)	14933	10469400	8892330	100	100	1358865	12.98
(C)	Shares held by	custodians an	d against whic	h depositor	y receipts have b	een issued			
(1)	Promoter and promoter group								
(2)	Public								
Tota	al Shares held I	y Custodians (C)							
G	RAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	14933	10469400	8892330		100	1358865	12.98

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED Scrip Code, class of security: 500358, Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-9-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes No. Total shares (includ: underb Convertible shares Warrants securities assumi held as a fluf percentage percentage Number Number Number of percentage conver percentage Encumbered of grand of total Name of the PAN of of the Asa o f convertible of total οſ of grand number of total (A) + numbers shareholder Promoter shares percentage warrants securities numbers of warrai total (A) + shares (B) + (C)กโ held held held convertible and (B) + (C)of clause warrants securities conver (1)(a)of the of same securit. same class class as a percen . of dilut share capital (VI)= (V)/(III)*100 **(I) (II)** (H) (a) (HI)(IV) **(V)** (l)(a) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XH) INDO-US INVESTMENTS AABCI5527N 3000000 28.65 28.65 INC LIBRA MERCANTILE AAACL6946M 1404401 13.41 1358865 96.76 12.98 13,41 PVT LTD JUPITER CORPORATE AABCJ4888R 593280 5.67 5.67 SERVICES PVT LTD RAMA PHOSPHATES AAACR7191Q 307100 2.93 2.93 LTD HARESH DAULAT AACPR6942A 131510 1.26 1.26 RAMSINGHANI LAJWANTI DAULAT AAEPD7095C 41045 0.39 0.39 RAMSINGHANI INDUS INVESTMENTS AABC15526P 40000 0,38 0.38 INC DEONATH 8 AKXPS6391R 10898 0.1 0.1 SINGH RAINBOW AGRI AAACR7190R 2100 0.02 0.02 INDUSTRIES BLUELAGOON 10 INVESTMENTS AAACB6144P 1655 0.02 0.02 PVT LTD TRISHUL 11 MERCANTILE AAACT3272G 200 Û PVT LTD RAMA CAPITAL AND FISCAL AAACR7189J 100 0 SERVICES

file:///Y:/BSE%20-%20RAMA%20PETRO/RPCL%20-%20CLAUSE%2035%20(SHAREHOLDING%20PATTERN)/RPCL-CLAUSE%2035%20XBRL/SEPTE...



RPCL-CLAUSE 35.html

L	PRIVATE LTD			<u> </u>				•	1
- 1	`otal		52.84	1358865	24.56	12.98			52.84



(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Na	iame of the Company : RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED										
Ser	ip Code, class o	of security : 50	0358, Equ	nity shares							
Qu	arter ended : 30	0-9-2015									
Dis one	closure of notes percentage of	on holding of the total numb	securities er of shar	of persons belonging es	to the cate	gory "Public	and holding.	g more than	Notes		
Sr. No.											
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital		
(I)	(II)	(H) (a)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(l)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)		
1	R F DADABHOY		210000	2.01					2.01		
2	MADHAVI ARORA		189552	1.81					1.81		
Tota	ı		399552	3.82					3.82		



